


*Registration required - please sign-up at the Young Adult         

Circulation Desk starting one week prior to the event.  

Summer Reading Kickoff 
Ready Player One Escape 
Room Thursday, May 30 from 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. * 
 
 
 

Green Screen Movie Magic 
Wednesday, June 5                  
at 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

Percy Jackson Craft Night 
Wednesday, June 12                
at 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
Miss Peregrine’s Object Art  
Thursday, June 13                  
at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

Teen Film Festival 
Monday, June 17 at 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

Warm Bodies Craft Night 
Wednesday, June 19                  
at 4:00 p.m.  
 
 
 

Divergent Craft Night       
Wednesday, June 26                         
at 4:00 p.m. 
 

Spare Parts Robot Creations 
Thursday, June 27                     
at 1:00 p.m. 
 
Doctor Who Craft Night 
Wednesday, July 3                   
at 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
Fairy Tale Craft Night    
Wednesday, July 10                
at 4:00 p.m.  
 
 
Comic Book Workshop 
Thursday, July 11 at 1:00 p.m. 
For ages 9 to 19. * 
 
 
Mr. Science: Jason Lindsey     
Friday, July 12 at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 
Sherlock Holmes Craft Night 
Wednesday, July 17                 
at 4:00 p.m.  
 
 
Nick and Norah’s Infinite 
Playlist Craft Night 
Wednesday, July 24                        
at 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
End of Summer Reading Party 
Live Hunger Games                   
Thursday, July 25                   
at 1:00 p.m.  

For ages 12 to 19.  For children birth to age 12.  


